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1 32659532S ORTEGA SOUTO, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
2 33350787M PACIO RIVAS, BEATRIZ LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
3 33343298Z RODRIGUEZ MORODO, MARIA JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
4 33332917Y SIMON CASTRO, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
5 33333042Q CABANA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUIS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
6 33341998W CENDAN BELLO, SILVIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 38,40  
7 33331237M CABANAS ARIAS, SONIA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 31,80  
8 33348394G SAAVEDRA VIGO, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 30,00  
9 76938218K RICO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS RAMON LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 29,40  
10 33350036J CABANA FERNANDEZ, MARIA CRISTINA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 28,20  
11 32441524R TRINQUETE PRESAS, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 26,40  
12 32637433L OTERO MATO, MARIA SOL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,60  
13 44075444S PESQUEIRA MENDEZ, ANA MARÍA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
14 32793355R ROMAN FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 22,20  
15 76576743Z SILVA NUÑEZ, MARIA DEL SOL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
16 76821915Y MENDEZ MIGUEZ, MARIA IRMA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,80  
17 32747838R CORRAL REGUEIRO, VICTORIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,80  
18 76573910X RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, ANALIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,20  
19 76579372K ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 15,00  
20 44467301K GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 15,00  
21 33348312Z LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
22 32781748D RON PEREIRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
23 78792857D CORRAL VILELA, MARIA ISABEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
24 53115077G VILAS VILLAR, MARUXA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
25 34266668A YEBRA-PIMENTEL ALVAREZ, IRIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
26 34896929H RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
27 76576730R RIVAS GARCIA, GEMMA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
28 32779709V BARCIA DIAZ, JOSE MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,60  
29 33345085F PEREDA LEGASPI, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,00  
30 32829230L REY BARROS, YOLANDA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
31 33539339A ROUCO ESTEVEZ, MARIA JESUS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
32 32827928M POMBO BOQUETE, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
33 33337332M VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, Mª ISABEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
34 33996027A MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AZUCENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 6,60  
35 76623940S VALCARCEL RESCO, HILARIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
36 44821750V BOQUETE CORNES, JOSE MANUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
37 33346438A FERREIRO CASTRO, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,20  
38 34998026F DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
39 44822722T REY VAZQUEZ, LAURA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,00  
40 33547192J REQUEIJO CARBALLAL, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
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41 33537626S FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARIA ESPERANZA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
42 33349315M GIL ZAS, EVA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
43 35476199X PIÑEIRO FEIJOO,  MARIA DOLORES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,20  
44 33316624C LOPEZ FRAGA, MARIA JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
45 32659117Z LAGE SANCHEZ, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
46 33542549Q LAMAS RIVAS, ROCIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
47 71507769X LOPEZ PONCELAS, ELENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
48 33318098E LOPEZ RICO, ANA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
49 44480917K LOPEZ RIVELA, MANUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
50 32815928B LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
51 76620912T LOPEZ VALIÑA, CLARA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00 Si
52 71878907C LOPEZ-COTARELO PEREZ, MARIA ANGELES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53 32683110H MAGADAN SILVAR, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
54 33339092V MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
55 44814557T MOLINOS NUÑEZ, CONSUELO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
56 44826382A NOGUEIRA FERREIRO, JACOB LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
57 77409538W ORTEGA MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
58 33308236G OTERO SALGADO, NIEVES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
59 33537956T PARDO OTERO, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
60 44456101E PENELAS FEBREIRO, PABLO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
61 33543637T PEREZ MOURIZ, ANTIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
62 33339837A PEREZ PEREZ, FELISA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
63 34270757K PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
64 32694333V PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ, IRIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
65 76966173P POUSO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
66 33542850H PRIETO CHAO, MAIRA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
67 47350905T RAMOS RAMOS, GLORIA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
68 32678062F ROCA PEREIRA, RUBEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
69 53174141G RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
70 34267260C RODRIGUEZ VARELA, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
71 34637405A ROUCO REY, MARIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
72 32685876R SABIN VILAR, VERONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
73 44835608Y SANCHEZ CARRON, LORENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
74 44455573T SANCHEZ DACAL, ANGEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
75 33329891Q SANTAMARINA PERNAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76 46918556M SANTOS FACHAL, VANESSA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
77 33337153X SUAZO HOSPIDO, LUCIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
78 34266360V VAZQUEZ SOTO, DAVID LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
79 33537814L VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
80 76720622M VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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81 33315884Q VEIGA FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
82 44847021B VILACOBA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
83 76871546A ABALO RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
84 09720670L AGUNDEZ PRIETO, FLORA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
85 44456097H ALDEANUEVA POTEL, LUIS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
86 33337460H BARJA FREIRE, FRANCISCO JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
87 33278966J BARRAL OTERO, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
88 35570296Z BESADA ALVAREZ, MARCOS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
89 76582245L CAMPA  ABAD, YOLANDA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
90 33554439S CAPON  MONTEAGUDO , BELEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
91 33346864S CARBALLEDA RODRIGUEZ, XOSE MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
92 33540118T CARBALLEDO TRASHORRAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
93 53111055F CASALEIRO BARROS, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
94 53113480V CASTRO  PAREDES, ROSA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
95 33346376X CELA DIAZ, ANA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
96 44472331Z CESPEDES RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
97 44479407Y COLMENERO  FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
98 33344025M CORREDOIRA GADIN, MONTSERRAT LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
99 77596191X COUTO LAGE, Mª QUIONIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
100 33342842H CRENDE BRAN, MARIA PATRICIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
101 33338425V DE LA FUENTE CEDRON, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
102 33537326Z DIAZ GAY, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
103 76624128L DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
104 32686645B DOPICO  PITA, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
105 33316043Z EIRAS OTERO, ALFREDO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00 Si
106 32678798F ESCUDERO ROLDOS, CARLOS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
107 34974493A ESTEVEZ REINARES, CONSUELO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
108 33346615L FERNANDEZ OTERO, DIEGO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
109 32666915S FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
110 33349641D FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
111 44814680P FIGUEROA MAROÑAS, NANCY LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
112 33320376T GARCIA  SEOANE, CLAUDINO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
113 53177799M GARRIDO CASAL, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
114 33321510F GOMEZ  PARDEIRO, VERA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
115 32657394Q HERMIDA LORENZO, JOSE JUAN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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09720670L 84 AGUNDEZ PRIETO, FLORA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32441524R 11 TRINQUETE PRESAS, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 26,40  
32637433L 12 OTERO MATO, MARIA SOL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,60  
32657394Q 115 HERMIDA LORENZO, JOSE JUAN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32659117Z 45 LAGE SANCHEZ, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32659532S 1 ORTEGA SOUTO, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
32666915S 109 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32678062F 68 ROCA PEREIRA, RUBEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32678798F 106 ESCUDERO ROLDOS, CARLOS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32683110H 53 MAGADAN SILVAR, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32685876R 72 SABIN VILAR, VERONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32686645B 104 DOPICO  PITA, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32694333V 64 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ, IRIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32747838R 17 CORRAL REGUEIRO, VICTORIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,80  
32779709V 28 BARCIA DIAZ, JOSE MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,60  
32781748D 22 RON PEREIRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
32793355R 14 ROMAN FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 22,20  
32815928B 50 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
32827928M 32 POMBO BOQUETE, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
32829230L 30 REY BARROS, YOLANDA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
33278966J 87 BARRAL OTERO, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33308236G 58 OTERO SALGADO, NIEVES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33315884Q 81 VEIGA FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33316043Z 105 EIRAS OTERO, ALFREDO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00 Si
33316624C 44 LOPEZ FRAGA, MARIA JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
33318098E 48 LOPEZ RICO, ANA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33320376T 112 GARCIA  SEOANE, CLAUDINO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33321510F 114 GOMEZ  PARDEIRO, VERA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33329891Q 75 SANTAMARINA PERNAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33331237M 7 CABANAS ARIAS, SONIA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 31,80  
33332917Y 4 SIMON CASTRO, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33333042Q 5 CABANA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUIS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33337153X 77 SUAZO HOSPIDO, LUCIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33337332M 33 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, Mª ISABEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
33337460H 86 BARJA FREIRE, FRANCISCO JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33338425V 101 DE LA FUENTE CEDRON, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33339092V 54 MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33339837A 62 PEREZ PEREZ, FELISA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33341998W 6 CENDAN BELLO, SILVIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 38,40  
33342842H 100 CRENDE BRAN, MARIA PATRICIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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33343298Z 3 RODRIGUEZ MORODO, MARIA JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33344025M 98 CORREDOIRA GADIN, MONTSERRAT LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33345085F 29 PEREDA LEGASPI, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,00  
33346376X 95 CELA DIAZ, ANA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33346438A 37 FERREIRO CASTRO, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,20  
33346615L 108 FERNANDEZ OTERO, DIEGO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33346864S 91 CARBALLEDA RODRIGUEZ, XOSE MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33348312Z 21 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
33348394G 8 SAAVEDRA VIGO, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 30,00  
33349315M 42 GIL ZAS, EVA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
33349641D 110 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33350036J 10 CABANA FERNANDEZ, MARIA CRISTINA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 28,20  
33350787M 2 PACIO RIVAS, BEATRIZ LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33537326Z 102 DIAZ GAY, VANESA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33537626S 41 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARIA ESPERANZA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
33537814L 79 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33537956T 59 PARDO OTERO, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33539339A 31 ROUCO ESTEVEZ, MARIA JESUS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
33540118T 92 CARBALLEDO TRASHORRAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33542549Q 46 LAMAS RIVAS, ROCIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33542850H 66 PRIETO CHAO, MAIRA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33543637T 61 PEREZ MOURIZ, ANTIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33547192J 40 REQUEIJO CARBALLAL, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
33554439S 90 CAPON  MONTEAGUDO , BELEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33996027A 34 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AZUCENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 6,60  
34266360V 78 VAZQUEZ SOTO, DAVID LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34266668A 25 YEBRA-PIMENTEL ALVAREZ, IRIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
34267260C 70 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34270757K 63 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34637405A 71 ROUCO REY, MARIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34896929H 26 RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
34974493A 107 ESTEVEZ REINARES, CONSUELO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34998026F 38 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
35476199X 43 PIÑEIRO FEIJOO,  MARIA DOLORES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,20  
35570296Z 88 BESADA ALVAREZ, MARCOS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44075444S 13 PESQUEIRA MENDEZ, ANA MARÍA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
44455573T 74 SANCHEZ DACAL, ANGEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44456097H 85 ALDEANUEVA POTEL, LUIS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44456101E 60 PENELAS FEBREIRO, PABLO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44467301K 20 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 15,00  
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44472331Z 96 CESPEDES RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44479407Y 97 COLMENERO  FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44480917K 49 LOPEZ RIVELA, MANUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44814557T 55 MOLINOS NUÑEZ, CONSUELO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44814680P 111 FIGUEROA MAROÑAS, NANCY LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44821750V 36 BOQUETE CORNES, JOSE MANUEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
44822722T 39 REY VAZQUEZ, LAURA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,00  
44826382A 56 NOGUEIRA FERREIRO, JACOB LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44835608Y 73 SANCHEZ CARRON, LORENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44847021B 82 VILACOBA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
46918556M 76 SANTOS FACHAL, VANESSA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
47350905T 67 RAMOS RAMOS, GLORIA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53111055F 93 CASALEIRO BARROS, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53113480V 94 CASTRO  PAREDES, ROSA MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53115077G 24 VILAS VILLAR, MARUXA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
53174141G 69 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53177799M 113 GARRIDO CASAL, PAULA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
71507769X 47 LOPEZ PONCELAS, ELENA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
71878907C 52 LOPEZ-COTARELO PEREZ, MARIA ANGELES LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76573910X 18 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, ANALIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,20  
76576730R 27 RIVAS GARCIA, GEMMA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
76576743Z 15 SILVA NUÑEZ, MARIA DEL SOL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
76579372K 19 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 15,00  
76582245L 89 CAMPA  ABAD, YOLANDA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76620912T 51 LOPEZ VALIÑA, CLARA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00 Si
76623940S 35 VALCARCEL RESCO, HILARIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
76624128L 103 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76720622M 80 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MONICA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76821915Y 16 MENDEZ MIGUEZ, MARIA IRMA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 16,80  
76871546A 83 ABALO RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76938218K 9 RICO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS RAMON LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 29,40  
76966173P 65 POUSO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN MARIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
77409538W 57 ORTEGA MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
77596191X 99 COUTO LAGE, Mª QUIONIA LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
78792857D 23 CORRAL VILELA, MARIA ISABEL LUGO OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
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